2023-2024 Monthly Medical Plan Premiums

Total District Employee

Rate

Change from

el 2022-2023

Premium Contribution

Plans Offered through TRS

ActiveCare HD
Employee Only
Employee & Spouse
Employee & Children
Employee & Family

ActiveCare Primary
Employee Only
Employee & Spouse
Employee & Children
Employee & Family

ActiveCare Primary +
Employee Only
Employee & Spouse
Employee & Children
Employee & Family

Scott & White HMO
Employee Only
Employee & Spouse
Employee & Children
Employee & Family

ActiveCare 2 (Closed to New Enroliment)

Employee Only
Employee & Spouse
Employee & Children
Employee & Family

$408.00 $330.00
$1,102.00 $330.00
$694.00 $330.00
$1,388.00 $330.00
$395.00 $330.00
$1,067.00 $330.00
$672.00 $330.00
$1,343.00 $330.00
$463.00 $330.00
$1,204.00 $330.00
$788.00 $330.00
$1,528.00 $330.00
$515.37 $330.00
$1,293.46 $330.00
$828.11 $330.00
$1,488.60 $330.00
$1,013.00 $330.00
$2,402.00 $330.00
$1,507.00 $330.00
$2,841.00 $330.00

$78.00
$772.00
$364.00
$1,058.00

$65.00
$737.00
$342.00
$1,013.00

$133.00
$874.00
$458.00
$1,198.00

$185.37
$963.46
$498.11
$1,158.60

$683.00
$2,072.00
$1,177.00
$2,511.00

$2.00
$14.00
-$11.00
$93.00

$1.00
$11.00
-$12.00
$85.00

-$24.00
$57.00
$23.00
$93.00

-$6.18
$30.88

$8.81
$40.18

-$30.00
-$30.00
-$30.00
-$30.00



