2023-2024 Monthly Medical Plan Premiums

Plan	Total Premium	District Contribution	Employee Rate	Change from 2022-2023
Plans Offered through TRS				
ActiveCare HD				
Employee Only	\$408.00	\$330.00	\$78.00	\$2.00
Employee & Spouse	\$1,102.00	\$330.00	\$772.00	\$14.00
Employee & Children	\$694.00	\$330.00	\$364.00	-\$11.00
Employee & Family	\$1,388.00	\$330.00	\$1,058.00	\$93.00
ActiveCare Primary				
Employee Only	\$395.00	\$330.00	\$65.00	\$1.00
Employee & Spouse	\$1,067.00	\$330.00	\$737.00	\$11.00
Employee & Children	\$672.00	\$330.00	\$342.00	-\$12.00
Employee & Family	\$1,343.00	\$330.00	\$1,013.00	\$85.00
ActiveCare Primary +				
Employee Only	\$463.00	\$330.00	\$133.00	-\$24.00
Employee & Spouse	\$1,204.00	\$330.00	\$874.00	\$57.00
Employee & Children	\$788.00	\$330.00	\$458.00	\$23.00
Employee & Family	\$1,528.00	\$330.00	\$1,198.00	\$93.00
Scott & White HMO				
Employee Only	\$515.37	\$330.00	\$185.37	-\$6.18
Employee & Spouse	\$1,293.46	\$330.00	\$963.46	\$30.88
Employee & Children	\$828.11	\$330.00	\$498.11	\$8.81
Employee & Family	\$1,488.60	\$330.00	\$1,158.60	\$40.18
ActiveCare 2 (Closed to New Enrollment)				
Employee Only	\$1,013.00	\$330.00	\$683.00	-\$30.00
Employee & Spouse	\$2,402.00	\$330.00	\$2,072.00	-\$30.00
Employee & Children	\$1,507.00	\$330.00	\$1,177.00	-\$30.00
Employee & Family	\$2,841.00	\$330.00	\$2,511.00	-\$30.00